
 

 

Southside High School Band 

matt_weaver@ecboe.org 

jessica_palmer@ecboe.org 

(256) 442- 2172 ext. 8 

 

Chattanooga Trip Information 

 
Hello students and parents! 
 
This email applies only to the students and parents attending the Chattanooga Trip this 
Saturday.  
 
Please join the REMIND text for this trip by texting @prideaq to 81010 
 
T-shirts for the trip will be given to students and parents when they arrive to school. 
This will either be on Friday, or Saturday you walk into school! Please wear the t-shirt 
for the trip!  
 
There will be a brief parent meeting at 7:30 to discuss chaperone responsibilities! We 
have plenty of chaperones going, so there is no stress! Chaperone packets will be 
handed out at this meeting. 
 
Everyone else should report at 7:45 for breakfast and to meet with their chaperone to 
get their contact information! 
 
Posted below are the chaperone groups, bus lists, and the full itinerary. If you have any 
questions concerning the trip, please let us know! 
 
We are looking forward to a fun-filled day! 
 
Mr. Weaver 
Ms. Palmer 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Chattanooga Trip: Chaperone Groups 
 

Bain and Kelly Stephens 
1. ANNA STEPHENS 

2. DARRIEN CAUDLE 
3. MADI LEE 

4. AUDREY PENTECOST 

5. ZACH MORGAN 
6. ANN-MARGARET SWINDALL 

7. MADISON COLEMAN 
8. MIKE MCDANIEL 

9. KATLYN VAUGHN 

 
Dennis and Laurel Cantrell 

1. KALEB JONES 
2. HOPE WADE 

3. MADISON STREET 
4. LINDSEY DENSON 

5. MACKENZIE STREET 

6. BRIANNA JOHNSON 
7. ZACHARY LOCKRIDGE 

8. SAVANNAH STEPHENS 
 

Amy Marbut 

1. AARON BLACK 
2. ERIN DAY 

3. ANNA HARP 
4. MACY SAULS 

5. SARAH STEPHENSON 
6. HANNAH FUHRMAN 

7. JULIANE VO 

8. BUBBA OLIVER 
 

Morgan Smith 
1. KYLER SMITH 

2. CHRISTOPHER EUBANKS 

3. AUTUMN PENTECOST 
4. EMMA COUCH 

5. KATIE CUSHING 
6. JAMIE BISHOP 

7. JAKOB FLEMONS 

8. CHANCE PERKINS 
9. JACOB LEE 

10. DUSTIN BOYLE 

 

Cheryl Hamilton 
1. TYLER HAMILTON 

2. JOSH HAMILTON 
3. BRENNEN WALKER 

4. DANIEL WAGNON 

5. BAYLOR TENNYSON 
6. HANNAH LOWERY 

7. JAKE TIDWELL 
8. ZACH THOMAS 

9. JORDAN MCDANIEL 

10. MEREDITH COOK 
 

Christy Cardwell 
1. ADDIE CARDWELL 

2. LAUREN HANVEY 
3. JACOB OGLE 

4. LAUREN BAKER 

5. KIRBY HURLBERT 
6. REAGAN TIDMORE 

7. AUSTIN BETTINGER 
8. MCCAIN GILBREATH 

 

Dorothea Kurdziel/Charles and Tina 
GIlbert 

1. TRISTAN BYERS 
2. ALEC WITT 

3. ADAM PARTON 
4. RYAN MARBUT 

5. EVAN PARTON 

6. EMMA CURVIN 
7. ASIA GILBERT 

8. SAVANNAH PERMAN 
9. GRACE RAINES 

10. ANNA GRACE MURPHY 

 
Lynn McGlaughn/Lynn Workman 

1. ALLISON MCGLAUGHN 
2. CATHERINE CARLTON 

3. PEYTON COKER 

4. ELIZABETH GRIZZARD 
5. KIRSTEN WORKMAN 

6. BECKAH SULLINS 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Chattanooga Trip: Bus 1 
 

FIRST LAST 

TO 

AQUARIUM 

TO 

CRUISE 

TO 

HOME 

AARON BLACK    

ADAM PARTON    

ADDIE CARDWELL    

ALEC WITT    

ALLISON McGLAUGHN    

ANN-

MARGARET SWINDALL    

ANNA HARP    

ANNA STEPHENS    

AUSTIN BETTINGER    

CATHERINE CARLTON    

CHRISTOPHER EUBANKS    

ELIZABETH GRIZZARD    

EMMA COUCH    

EMMA CURVIN    

ERIN DAY    

EVAN PARTON    

HANNAH FUHRMAN    

HANNAH LOWERY    

JAMIE BISHOP    

JULIANE VO    

KALEB JONES    

KYLER SMITH    

LAUREN HANVEY    

MACY SAULS    

MCCAIN GILBREATH    

PEYTON COKER    

RYAN MARBUT    

SARAH STEPHENSON    

SAVANNAH PERMAN    

TRISTAN BYERS    

ZACH MORGAN    

ZACH THOMAS    

     

     

CHAPERONES     

BAIN STEPHENS    

CHRISTY CARDWELL    

DOROTHEA KURDZIEL    

KELLY STEPHENS *TAKE ROLL   

LYNN McGLAUGHN    

MORGAN SMITH    
 

 



Chattanooga Trip: Bus 2 
 

FIRST LAST 
TO 
AQUARIUM 

TO 
CRUISE 

TO 
HOME 

ANNA GRACE MURPHY    

ASIA GILBERT    

AUDREY PENTECOST    

AUTUMN PENTECOST    

BAYLOR TENNYSON    

BECKAH SULLINS    

BRENNEN WALKER    

BRIANNA JOHNSON    

BUBBA OLIVER    

CHANCE PERKINS    

DANIEL WAGNON    

DARRIEN CAUDLE    

DUSTIN BOYLE    

GRACE RAINES    

HOPE WADE    

JACOB LEE    

JACOB OGLE    

JAKE TIDWELL    

JAKOB FLEMONS    

JORDAN McDANIEL    

JOSHUA HAMILTON    

KATIE CUSHING    

KATIE KERR    

KATLYN VAUGHN    

KIRBY HURLBERT    

KIRSTEN WORKMAN    

LAUREN BAKER    

LINDSEY DENSON    

MACKENZIE STREET    

MADI  LEE    

MADISON COLEMAN    

MADISON STREET    

MEREDITH COOK    

MIKE McDANIEL    

REAGAN TIDMORE    

SAVANNAH STEPHENS    

ZACHARY LOCKRIDGE    

     

CHAPERONES     

AMY MARBUT    

CHARLES GILBERT    

CHERYL HAMILTON *TAKE ROLL   

DENNIS CANTRELL    

LAUREL CANTRELL    

LYNN WORKMAN    

TINA GILBERT    

TYLER HAMILTON SIBLING   
 



 
TENNESSEE AQUARIUM/RIVERBOAT CRUISE 

ITINERARY 
Saturday, March 18th  

 
7:30 AM Parent/Chaperone Meeting 

7:45 AM  Meet in Southside Band Room in Aquarium T-shirt!  
Breakfast Provided by Jack’s 
 

8:15 AM Load Busses 

8:30 AM Depart for Tennessee Aquarium 

 Address: 1 Broad Street, Chattanooga, TN 37402 

Contact: 800.262.0695 

11:00 ET Arrive at Tennessee Aquarium/Register 

11:30 ET Explore! 

1:45 ET Report to IMAX Theater for Lunch and Movie 

2:00 ET Movie and Lunch Begins 

2:50 ET Load Busses 

3:00 ET Depart for Southern Belle Riverboat Cruise 

 Address: 201 Riverfront Parkway Chattanooga, Tennessee 37402 
Contact: 423.266.4488 

3:15 ET Arrive at Southern Belle Riverboat Cruise 

3:30 ET Board Riverboat 

4:00 ET Narrated Cruise 

5:00 ET Dock for Dinner 

6:35 ET Load Busses 

6:45 ET Depart for Southside High School 

7:15-30 CT Arrive at Southside High School 
 
 
 

  

 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Join the REMIND for this trip by texting @prideaq to 81010   ! 


